



## McCOY GLOBAL INC. TO RELEASE THIRD QUARTER 2017 RESULTS ON NOVEMBER 9, 2017

Edmonton, Alberta- **McCoy Global Inc.** ("McCoy" or "the Corporation") (TSX:MCB) will release its financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2017 on Thursday, November 9, 2017 before market hours.

McCoy Global will no longer host a conference call to discuss the Corporation's results. Investors and analysts with questions may contact Jim Rakievich, President and Chief Executive Officer, or Jacob Coonan, Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, at the contact information provided below.

## **About McCoy**

McCoy provides innovative products and services to the global energy industry. The Corporation operates internationally through direct sales and distributors with operations in Canada, the United States of America, the United Kingdom, Singapore and the United Arab Emirates. McCoy's corporate headquarters are located in Edmonton, Alberta, Canada.

For further information, please contact:

Mr. Jim Rakievich Phone: 1.780.453.3277

McCoy Global Inc.E-mail: <a href="mailto:info@mccoyglobal.com">info@mccoyglobal.com</a>President and CEOWebsite: <a href="www.mccoyglobal.com">www.mccoyglobal.com</a>

Mr. Jacob Coonan Phone: 1.780.377.4015

 McCoy Global Inc.
 E-mail: info@mccoyglobal.com

 SVP & CFO
 Website: www.mccoyglobal.com